
                         2021-2022 SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 

AUGUST   

25-31 Wed-Tue Teacher Professional Days 
   

SEPTEMBER   

1-2 Wed-Thurs Teacher Professional Days  
3 Fri No School 
6 Mon School Closed - Labor Day 
7 Tue First Day of School! 
16 Thurs Open House K & 1st grades (6:30 p.m.) 
16 Thurs PTO Meeting (5:30 p.m.) 
23 Thurs Open House 2nd 3rd & 4th grades (6:30 p.m.) 

   

OCTOBER   

1 Fri School Closed for Students - Teacher Professional Day 
8 Fri Schools Closed for Students - UDMTR Teacher Training 
11-12 Mon-Tue Schools Closed for Students - Goal Setting Conferences 
21 Thurs PTO Meeting (5:30 p.m.) 
   

  NOVEMBER   

5    Fri   School Closed for Students - Teacher Professional Day 

11 Thurs School Closed – Veterans Day 
18 Thurs PTO Meeting (5:30 p.m.) 
22-23 Mon-Tue Schools Closed for Students – Teacher Professional Days 

24-26 Wed-Fri School Closed – Thanksgiving Holiday 
   

  DECEMBER   

9 Thurs   Stop in Thursday 2nd 3rd & 4th grades (2:30 p.m.) 
16 Thurs Stop in Thursday K & 1st grade (2:30 p.m.) 
16 Thurs PTO Meeting (5:30 p.m.) 
22 Wed School Closed for Students – Teacher Professional Day 
23-31 Wed-Fri School Closed – Winter Vacation 

   

  JANUARY   

3 Mon   School Reopens 

17 Mon School Closed - Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday 
18-19 Tues & Wed School Closed for Students – Student Conferences  
20 Thurs PTO Meeting (5:30 p.m.) 
28-31 Fri-Mon School Closed for Students – UMDTR Teacher Training 
   
FEBRUARY   

10 Thurs Stop in Thursday 2nd 3rd & 4th grades (2:30 p.m.) 
17 Thurs Stop in Thursday K & 1st grades (2:30 p.m.) 
17 Thurs PTO Meeting (5:30 p.m.) 
18 Fri School Closed for Students - Teacher Professional Day 
21 Mon School Closed - Presidents’ Day 

   

  



                         2021-2022 SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 

MARCH   

4 Fri Schools Closed for Students – UDMTR Teacher Training 
11 Fri Schools Closed for Students – Professional Development 
17 Thurs PTO Meeting (5:30 p.m.) 

   

APRIL   

1 Fri School Closed for Students – Professional Development 
14 Thurs School Closed for Students - Professional Development 
15-22 Fri-Fri School Closed - Spring Break 
25 Mon School Reopens 

   

  MAY       

  13   Fri   School Closed for Students – UDMTR Teacher Training 

  19   Thurs   PTO Meeting (5:30 p.m.) 

  27   Fri   School Closed for Students – Professional Development 

  30   Mon   School Closed – Memorial Day 

   

  JUNE   

  2   Thurs   Field Day K & 1st grades (Rain Date 6/7) 

  3   Fri   Field Day 2nd 3rd & 4th grades (Rain Date 6/8) 

  10   Fri   Last Day for Students 

  13-14   Mon-Tues   Student Portfolio Days 

  15-17   Wed-Fri   Teacher Professional Days 

   

 


